SPARE PARTS
Rev. 0
04/23
2
VT
SP
TX
03

ESM4759HZ
ESM5210
(Lamina Type)
A1N3S931-UN-KLI
A1C1SA1532-UNHZ (YELLOW - GREEN)
(SPRINGS ø 0.25mm Type)
A1C1SA1285-25HZ (BLACK)
EFM5965
ELM5180-BLACK (ø 0.25mm)
ELM4819HZ
ETM4982
ECM1140
(ø 0.25mm)
ESM4759HZ
ESM5210
A1N3S931-25-00I (ø 0.25mm)
EXPLODED VIEW - TAB. 3.1
9
A1N1SA1125-KC
ELM5447

EXPLODED VIEW - TAB. 7.2
18
A1C3SA027-XXXXX (AC version)
A1N1SA353-XXXX
ELM4118-XXXX
A1C2SA156-15
A1C3S944-15-XXXX (DC version)
A1C2SA250-15
EXPLODED VIEW - TAB. 8.1
19
AC version
A1C2SA156-15
X
ELM4118- X
A1N1SA353- X
A1N1SA353-2000 2000
CODICE / CODE X
A1N1SA353-4000 4000
X
VTSPCR0308Z
A1N1SA353-1500 1500
ELM4118-0500 500
CODICE / CODE X
ELM4118-1000 1000
ELM4118-1600 1600
ELM4118-2000 2000
ELM4118-3000 3000
ELM4118-0200 200
ESM4750-15HZ
VRN02565
A1C1SA735
VATCB2265Z
A1N1SA353-6000 6000
VTSPCR0308Z
ESM4749-15HZ
A1C1SA735-CB
DC version